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Rank Name Form No. Registration
No. DOB Category PWD Domicile BPL EWS Nationality Honours Hons

Total

Hons
Full

Marks

Hons
Marks
Obt.

Gen
Marks
Obt.

Final
Score

Is
CGPA Result University Pass

Year PRF1 PRF2 PRF3 PRF4 PRF5 PRF6 PRF7 PRF8 PRF9 PRF10 PRF11 PRF12 PRF13 PRF14 PRF15 PRF16 PRF17 PRF1

1 SEKH ANAS
BIN SALAM 240904246847 513-1115-

0307-21

01-
05-

2004
OBC-A No Yes No No Indian MICROBIOLOGY 1694 2000 84.7 80.75 84.7 Yes Passed CU 2024 BIOTCU MICU MIVJ GENTCU BIOCCU EVCU EVAS

2 SHAHNEELA
NASER 240905248266 031-1215-

0327-21

14-
09-

2002
OBC-A No Yes No No Indian MICROBIOLOGY 1605 2000 80.25 79.25 80.25 Yes Passed CU 2024 MICU MILB MIVJ

3 FAREEHA
IRFAN 240901241872 012-1211-

0985-21

11-
09-

2002
OBC-A No Yes No No Indian MICROBIOLOGY 1453 2000 72.65 74.25 72.65 Yes Passed CU 2024 MICU GENTCU BIOTCU BIOCCU MILB BMBCU EVCU MIVJ

4 TAMIMA
RAHMAN 240902244171 031-1215-

0333-21

22-
02-

2004
OBC-A No Yes No No Indian MICROBIOLOGY 1409 2000 70.45 73 70.45 Yes Passed CU 2024 MICU BIOCCU BIOTCU MILB GENTCU NRSCCU BMBCU MRSCCU EVCU MIVJ EVAS

5 FAIZAN
RAZA 240902244289 563-1115-

0428-20

01-
08-

2002
OBC-A No Yes Yes No Indian MICROBIOLOGY 1387 2000 69.35 75.75 69.35 Yes Passed CU 2024 MICU MIVJ GENTCU BIOCCU NRSCCU MRSCCU BIOTCU

6 UZMA ASIF 240910258485 115-1211-
0608-21

03-
11-

2000
OBC-A No Yes No No Indian MICROBIOLOGY 1346 2000 67.3 67 67.3 Yes Passed CU 2024 MICU BIOCCU BIOTCU MILB MIVJ


